Postsecondary Education Quality Assessment Board
Expenses for the Month(s) of January 2015

FISCAL YEAR: 2014-15

Name

Position

Purpose

Start Date

End Date

Destination

Attendees

Other
Attendees

Air Fare

Other
Transportation

Accommodation

Meals

Incidentals

SUBTOTAL

Hospitality

Other
Expenses

TOTAL

Nom

Titre

But

Date de
debut

Date de fin

Destination

Participants

Autres
participants

Tarfit
aerien

Autre mode de
transport

Hebergement

Repas

Frais
accessories

TOTAL
PARTIEL

Accueil

Autres
depenses

TOTAL

Maureen
Morton

Chair

Bi-monthly
Board
Meeting

2015-01-15

2015-01-15

Toronto,
ON

Robert Gordon
Richard Barham
lan Howcroft
Alexander Laurin
Dianne Kieren
James Brown
Charlotte
McCloskey

Ivy Loke

Taryn Pimento
Joel Buenting

$0.00

$293.82

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$293.82

$0.00

$0.00

$293.82

lan
Howcroft

Member

Bi-monthly
Board
Meeting

2015-01-15

2015-01-15

Toronto,
ON

Maureen Morton
Robert Gordon
Richard Barham
lan Howcroft
Alexander Laurin
Dianne Kieren
James Brown
Charlotte
McCloskey

Ivy Loke

Taryn Pimento
Joel Buenting

$0.00

$42.90

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$42.90

$0.00

$0.00

$42.90

Richard
Barham

Member

Bi-monthly
Board
Meeting

2015-01-15

2015-01-15

Toronto,
ON

Maureen Morton
Robert Gordon
Richard Barham
lan Howcroft
Alexander Laurin
Dianne Kieren
James Brown
Charlotte
McCloskey

Ivy Loke

Taryn Pimento
Joel Buenting

$0.00

$83.60

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$83.60

$0.00

$0.00

$83.60
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